P950	005333/
Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Eux 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	€237 1000000000000000000000000000000000000
Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing & Filing & Filing & Filing & Filing & Certificate & Certi	e articles of incorporation and a check 22.50 ()\$131.25 g Fee Filing Fee, fied Copy Certified Copy & Certificate
FROM: FROM: Marilyn Muina / Suya Name (printed or 97:2 S.W. 142 Pat: Address Miami Florida 3316 City, State & 2 (305) 383-3033 Daytime Telephone	typed)

NOTE: Please provide the original and <u>one copy</u> of the articles.

.....

į

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

FILED

95 JUL -3 PH 1: 52

TALLANASSEET LONDA

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLEI NAME The name of the corporation shall be:

5

• .

OCASSIONAL BASQUETS INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

9052 S.W 142 Path Miami Florida 33186

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

-50-4-50 100 Shares

INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS **ARTICLE IV** The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Marilyn Muina / Suyapa Alvarez 9052 S.W 142 Path Miami F1, 33186

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S) See instructions for officers/directors

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

Marilyn Muina 9052 S.W 142 Path Miami FL, 33186

.

. • . •

> Suyapa Alvaroz 11851 S.W 18 ST. #1 Miami F1, 33175

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

<u>o6</u> day of <u>June</u>, 1995... (<u>Aaidya) (Auica)</u> Signature Signature

Signature

NOTE: Affixing an officer title after a signature of an incorporator does not constitute the designation of officers.

는 가지는 사회에서, 가장에서 것이 가지는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 있다. 같은 사람이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 것이 있는 것 같은 사람이 있는 것이 있는 것 같은 사람이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있 같은 것이 있는 것이 없는 데 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것			U. W.	
, CERTII REGISTERI	FICATE OF DESIG ED AGENT/REGIS	NATION OF TERED OFFI	CE	
PURSUANT TO THE PROVISION UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLO OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, I	WING STATEMENT D	ER THE LAWS		
1. The name of the corporation is:	OCCASIONAL BASQUE	TS INC.		
2. The name and address of the regis	stered agent and office is	······································	OT Y	
Marilyn Muina / Su				
	(NAME)			
	(INAME)			
<u>9052</u> (P.O. Bo	S.W 142 Pa+1 x or Mail Drop Pux NOT ACC	CEPTANIE	-	
Miam	i Florida 33186 (CITY/STATE/ZIP)		-	
Having been named as registered a corporation at the place designated in agent and agree to act in this capacity relating to the proper and complete per obligations of my position as registere	y. I further agree to com	accept the appoint	ntment as registered	
naila (Muino 5	-11-			
State of Hondin (SIGNATURE (Country) Divise Count to and subscribed No me Thes 912 day of L	3 tati of - 1 lordia Country of Ducit C Ducing To and sub- Store Mich Theor D Jone 1995		OTARY PUBLIC STATE OF 7 CGAISSION EXP. JULY 9/KED THEN GENERAL LAG	1.1905
DIVISION OF CORPORATION	INS, P. O. BOX 6327,	TALLAHASSEE	, FL 32314 ## 34	Ald In a
RY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA ONNISSION EXP. JULY 1, 1995 EC TURE STATELLINS, UND.				